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CASTLE COMBE
ACU / FSRA F2 BRITISH SIDECAR

CHAMPIONSHIP

WU4     WARM UP

Start time: 10:37

Weather: Cloudy    Track: Dry

NG Timing TeamNG Timing TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 5.0.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 5.0.27
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Rnk Num Rider Machine Town/Sponsor Class Time Gap Speed Lap

1 72 Founds/Walmsley DDM Suzuki 597 Rowtec Super 1:16.164 88.15 6

2 6 Holden/Cain LCR Honda 600 Silicone Eng / Barnes Racing Guest 1:16.241 +0.077 88.06 5

3 17 Crawford/Hardie LCR Suzuki 600 ARC Newton Aycliffe Super 1:16.414 +0.250 87.86 8

4 11 Jackson/Binns DMR Suzuki 600 Douglas, Isle of Man Super 1:18.141 +1.977 85.92 8

5 42 Lowther/Lowther LCR Honda 600 Scunthorpe - N Lincs Super 1:18.378 +2.214 85.66 6

6 7 Gibson/Moore Shelbourne Suzuki 60 GDM Logistics F2 Cup 1:18.814 +2.650 85.18 7

7 33 Hegarty/Watson Baker Honda 600 Mum & Dad Hegarty Super 1:19.059 +2.895 84.92 5

8 3 Harrison/Winkle Bellas Honda Printing Roller Services Super 1:19.226 +3.062 84.74 3

9 99 Ramsden/Ramsden LCR Honda 600 Ramsden Racing Super 1:20.539 +4.375 83.36 7

10 32 Lumley/Whitnell Lumley 600 Lumley Engineering F2 Cup 1:21.086 +4.922 82.80 5

11 95 Remnant/Tilley Lumley Kawasaki SRP Racetech F2 Cup 1:21.353 +5.189 82.52 7

12 8 Ilara/Lace DDM Suzuki 600 Powerhouse Derby F2 Cup 1:22.004 +5.840 81.87 7

13 71 Schofield/Taylor Ireson Honda CBR 600 Rossendale - Lancs F2 Cup 1:22.566 +6.402 81.31 7

14 155 Russell/Parker Shelbourne Honda 600 True Heroes Racing F2 Cup 1:24.123 +7.959 79.81 4

15 41 Riley/Gray/Kirk MRE 600 Fine Cut Developments F2 Cup 1:25.119 +8.955 78.87 5

16 13 Handcock/Edwards Honda Baker F2 600 R J Roadracing Guest 1:26.510 +10.346 77.60 4

17 84 Costello/Stokoe LCR Kawasaki N G K Guest 1:26.985 +10.821 77.18 7

18 123 Hackney/Lowther CES Suzuki 600 L P C F2 Cup 1:29.791 +13.627 74.77 5

19 117 Schofield/Ryder Windle Suzuki 600 Rossendale - Lancs F2 Cup 1:31.008 +14.844 73.77 2

20 167 Pettman/Taylor Yamaha Windle Gravesend Kent / York F2 Cup 1:35.194 +19.030 70.52 6

No 32 Lumley/Whitnell - NO TRANSPONDER SIGNAL
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Lap Time

  Costello/Stokoe  

START

1

2 1:27.855

3 1:27.091

4 1:27.186

5 1:26.985

6 1:28.500

7 1:27.627

  Crawford/Hardie  

START

1

2 1:17.860

3 1:17.141

4 1:17.099

5 1:16.973

6 1:17.160

7 1:16.839

8 1:16.414

  Founds/Walmsley  

START

1

2 1:17.971

3 1:17.888

4 1:16.164

5 1:16.266

6 1:17.121

  Gibson/Moore  

START

1

2 1:23.291

3 1:20.463

4 1:19.129

5 1:18.814

6 1:19.255

7 1:20.539

Lap Time

  Hackney/Lowther  

START

1

2 1:31.074

3 1:29.791

4 1:30.616

5 1:30.144

  Handcock/Edwards  

START

1

2 1:29.798

3 1:29.842

4 1:26.510

  Harrison/Winkle  

START

1

2 1:19.560

3 1:19.226

  Hegarty/Watson  

START

1

2 1:23.990

3 1:21.047

4 1:19.189

5 1:19.059

  Holden/Cain  

START

1

2 1:23.352

3 1:16.428

4 1:16.417

5 1:16.241

Lap Time

  Ilara/Lace  

START

1

2 1:25.604

3 1:24.448

4 1:22.601

5 1:22.326

6 1:25.791

7 1:22.004

  Jackson/Binns  

START

1

2 1:20.427

3 1:19.117

4 1:18.516

5 1:19.030

6 1:20.710

7 1:18.141

8 1:18.259

  Lowther/Lowther  

START

1

2 1:19.416

3 1:18.378

4 1:18.448

5 1:19.119

6 1:19.899

  Lumley/Whitnell  

START

1

2 1:21.086

3 1:22.031

4 1:21.538

5 1:22.561
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Lap Time

  Pettman/Taylor  

START

1

2 1:35.194

3 1:36.359

4 1:35.684

5 1:35.606

6 1:35.266

  Ramsden/Ramsden  

START

1

2 1:22.672

3 1:20.848

4 1:21.594

5 1:21.416

6 1:22.661

7 1:20.539

  Remnant/Tilley  

START

1

2 1:25.567

3 1:24.351

4 1:22.185

5 1:22.010

6 1:22.263

7 1:21.353

  Riley/Gray/Kirk  

START

1

2 1:27.109

3 1:27.187

4 1:27.065

5 1:25.119

  Russell/Parker  

START

1

2 1:29.394

3 1:25.003

4 1:24.123

  Schofield/Ryder  

START

1

Lap Time

2 1:31.008

  Schofield/Taylor  

START

1

2 1:32.308

3 1:26.353

4 1:25.370

5 1:22.738

6 1:22.566

7 1:22.640
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CASTLE COMBE
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CHAMPIONSHIP

RACE 14

STARTING GRID

10 Laps = 18.650 Km
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- Pole -

Harrison/Winkle 33  - 1 - 4242 Lowther/Lowther

Lockey/Sayers 1414  - 2 - 1717 Crawford/Hardie

Holden/Cain 66  - 3 - 7272 Founds/Walmsley

Gibson/Moore 77  - 4 - 9999 Ramsden/Ramsden

Remnant/Tilley 9595  - 5 - 7171 Schofield/Taylor

Handcock/Edwards 1313  - 6 - 3232 Lumley/Whitnell

Ilara/Lace 88  - 7 - 117117 Schofield/Ryder

Riley/Gray/Kirk 4141  - 8 - 1111 Jackson/Binns

Costello/Stokoe 8484  - 9 - 155155 Russell/Parker

Pettman/Taylor 167167  - 10 - 123123 Hackney/Lowther

Hegarty/Watson 3333  - 11 - 
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CASTLE COMBE
ACU / FSRA F2 BRITISH SIDECAR

CHAMPIONSHIP

RACE 14

Start time: 15:19   Distance: 18.650 miles

Weather: Bright    Track: Dry
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Rnk Num Rider Machine Class Town/Sponsor Laps Time Gap Average B.Lap Speed

1 72 Founds/Walmsley DDM Suzuki 597 Super Rowtec 10 12:47.150 87.51 1:15.209 89.27

2 6 Holden/Cain LCR Honda 600 Guest Silicone Eng / Barnes Racing 10 12:47.658 +0.508 87.46 1:15.265 89.20

3 42 Lowther/Lowther LCR Honda 600 Super Scunthorpe - N Lincs 10 13:05.633 +18.483 85.45 1:17.159 87.01

4 17 Crawford/Hardie LCR Suzuki 600 Super ARC Newton Aycliffe 10 13:08.787 +21.637 85.11 1:15.466 88.96

5 14 Lockey/Sayers Ireson Honda 600 Guest Real racing 10 13:16.758 +29.608 84.26 1:18.227 85.82

6 7 Gibson/Moore Shelbourne Suzuki 60 F2 Cup GDM Logistics 10 13:16.920 +29.770 84.24 1:18.389 85.64

7 95 Remnant/Tilley Lumley Kawasaki F2 Cup SRP Racetech 10 13:40.474 +53.324 81.83 1:19.513 84.43

8 71 Schofield/Taylor Ireson Honda CBR 600 F2 Cup Rossendale - Lancs 10 13:42.455 +55.305 81.63 1:21.095 82.79

9 13 Handcock/Edwards Honda Baker F2 600 Guest R J Roadracing 10 13:54.168 +1:07.018 80.48 1:21.942 81.93

10 8 Ilara/Lace DDM Suzuki 600 F2 Cup Powerhouse Derby 10 13:54.790 +1:07.640 80.42 1:21.571 82.30

11 155 Russell/Parker Shelbourne Honda 600 F2 Cup True Heroes Racing 10 13:54.876 +1:07.726 80.41 1:21.504 82.37

12 41 Riley/Gray/Kirk MRE 600 F2 Cup Fine Cut Developments 10 14:10.849 +1:23.699 78.90 1:21.731 82.14

13 117 Schofield/Ryder Windle Suzuki 600 F2 Cup Rossendale - Lancs 9 13:00.233 +1 Lap 77.44 1:24.598 79.36

14 123 Hackney/Lowther CES Suzuki 600 F2 Cup L P C 9 13:02.042 +1 Lap 77.26 1:24.960 79.02

15 167 Pettman/Taylor Yamaha Windle F2 Cup Gravesend Kent / York 9 14:14.626 +1 Lap 70.70 1:32.324 72.72

 Best lap: 72  Founds/Walmsley  - 1:15.209

DNFs

3 Harrison/Winkle Bellas Honda Super Printing Roller Services +10 Laps

11 Jackson/Binns DMR Suzuki 600 Super Douglas, Isle of Man +10 Laps 1:26.379 77.72

32 Lumley/Whitnell Lumley 600 F2 Cup Lumley Engineering +10 Laps 1:22.808 81.07

33 Hegarty/Watson Baker Honda 600 Super Mum & Dad Hegarty +10 Laps 1:19.331 84.63

84 Costello/Stokoe LCR Kawasaki Guest N G K +10 Laps

99 Ramsden/Ramsden LCR Honda 600 Super Ramsden Racing +10 Laps 1:18.099 85.96

Super - 92.5% of WINNER'S AVERAGE RACE SPEED - 82.57 mph

F2 Cup - 92.5% of WINNER'S AVERAGE RACE SPEED - 79.22 mph
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Lap Time

  Costello/Stokoe  

START

1

  Crawford/Hardie  

START

1

2 1:15.466

3 1:15.596

4 1:15.716

5 1:16.215

6 1:16.787

7 1:16.938

8 1:20.975

9 1:22.574

10 1:26.768

  Founds/Walmsley  

START

1

2 1:15.610

3 1:15.237

4 1:15.209

5 1:16.177

6 1:16.610

7 1:16.191

8 1:16.080

9 1:16.404

10 1:16.757

  Gibson/Moore  

START

1

2 1:18.794

3 1:18.752

4 1:18.816

Lap Time

5 1:18.389

6 1:18.731

7 1:20.738

8 1:19.038

9 1:18.833

10 1:18.724

  Hackney/Lowther  

START

1

2 1:26.338

3 1:24.989

4 1:25.580

5 1:24.960

6 1:28.458

7 1:25.557

8 1:25.634

9 1:25.139

  Handcock/Edwards  

START

1

2 1:24.398

3 1:21.942

4 1:22.304

5 1:22.194

6 1:22.501

7 1:22.706

8 1:22.503

9 1:22.799

10 1:22.237

  Harrison/Winkle  

START

1

Lap Time

  Hegarty/Watson  

START

1

2 1:22.054

3 1:20.411

4 1:19.331

5 1:20.289

  Holden/Cain  

START

1

2 1:16.911

3 1:15.588

4 1:15.265

5 1:15.540

6 1:16.073

7 1:15.938

8 1:15.820

9 1:16.193

10 1:16.854

  Ilara/Lace  

START

1

2 1:24.075

3 1:21.737

4 1:21.896

5 1:22.377

6 1:23.511

7 1:22.552

8 1:21.571

9 1:22.642

10 1:22.540

  Jackson/Binns  

START
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Lap Time

1

2 1:26.379

  Lockey/Sayers  

START

1

2 1:18.753

3 1:18.747

4 1:18.227

5 1:18.913

6 1:19.279

7 1:19.723

8 1:19.111

9 1:18.765

10 1:19.941

  Lowther/Lowther  

START

1

2 1:18.260

3 1:17.159

4 1:17.690

5 1:17.960

6 1:18.190

7 1:18.660

8 1:18.329

9 1:18.384

10 1:18.382

  Lumley/Whitnell  

START

1

2 1:22.808

  Pettman/Taylor  

START

1

2 1:32.324

3 1:33.516

4 1:33.740

5 1:34.197

6 1:36.691

7 1:34.333

8 1:36.387

9 1:34.496

Lap Time

  Ramsden/Ramsden  

START

1

2 1:19.660

3 1:19.090

4 1:18.502

5 1:18.853

6 1:18.099

7 1:20.072

8 1:19.966

  Remnant/Tilley  

START

1

2 1:21.186

3 1:20.786

4 1:20.476

5 1:21.105

6 1:25.470

7 1:20.379

8 1:20.153

9 1:19.513

10 1:20.486

  Riley/Gray/Kirk  

START

1

2 1:24.281

3 1:21.731

4 1:23.112

5 1:27.123

6 1:23.399

7 1:24.078

8 1:24.783

9 1:24.163

10 1:25.458

  Russell/Parker  

START

1

2 1:24.387

3 1:22.128

4 1:21.755

5 1:22.079

6 1:21.905

7 1:22.173

8 1:21.504

Lap Time

9 1:22.540

10 1:22.203

  Schofield/Ryder  

START

1

2 1:25.388

3 1:25.127

4 1:25.360

5 1:24.677

6 1:28.556

7 1:24.598

8 1:26.762

9 1:24.871

  Schofield/Taylor  

START

1

2 1:21.301

3 1:21.420

4 1:21.505

5 1:21.551

6 1:22.943

7 1:21.291

8 1:22.400

9 1:21.270

10 1:21.095
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1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 20. 21.

Start

Lap 1 17 42 72 6 3 14 7 99 71 13 32 95 11 33 8 41 84 155 117 123 167

Lap 2 17 72 6 42 14 7 99 71 95 32 33 13 8 41 11 155 117 123 167

Lap 3 17 72 6 42 14 7 99 71 95 33 13 8 41 155 117 123 167

Lap 4 17 72 6 42 14 7 99 71 95 33 13 8 41 155 117 123 167

Lap 5 17 72 6 42 14 7 99 71 33 95 13 8 155 41 117 123 167

Lap 6 17 72 6 42 14 7 99 71 95 13 8 155 41 117 123 167

Lap 7 72 17 6 42 14 7 99 71 95 13 8 155 41 117 123 167

Lap 8 72 6 17 42 14 7 99 71 95 13 8 155 41 117 123 167

Lap 9 72 6 17 42 14 7 95 71 13 8 155 41 117 123 167

Lap 10 72 6 42 17 14 7 95 71 13 8 155 41


